Red Onion

WELCOME TO OUR

FIELDS

groupevegco.com

FORMAT
24 unitsx2 Ib
20 unitsx2 Ib
16 unitsx3 Ib

101b
10 Ib
251b
50 Ib

10 unitsx2.2 Ib

PACKAGING SIZES
Net* Medium
Net* Medium
Net* Medium
Net* Small
Net* Medium
Net Medium, large and x-large
Net Medium, large and x-large
Perforated plastic tray Medium

Telephone: 450 454-7515

Toll free:

1866 454-7515

sales@groupevegco.com

BARCODE
033383601014
033383601014
033383601021
033383450971

033383450964
n/a
n/a

033383601014

AVAILABILITY
Year-round
Year-round
Year-round
Year-round
Year-round
Year-round
Year-round

Year-round

PALLET
40
50
40

100
100
80
40
40

*QOptional net with film and handle (D-PACK/NG).



