

## Red Onion

FORMAT	PACKAGING	SIZES	BARCODE	AVAILABILITY	PALLET
24 units×2 lb	Net*	Medium	033383601014	Year-round	40
20 units×2 lb	Net*	Medium	033383601014	Year-round	50
16 units×3 lb	Net*	Medium	033383601021	Year-round	40
10 lb	Net*	Small	033383450971	Year-round	100
10 lb	Net*	Medium	033383450964	Year-round	100
25 lb	Net	Medium, large and x-large	n/a	Year-round	80
50 lb	Net	Medium, large and x-large	n/a	Year-round	40
10 units × 2.2 lb	Perforated plastic tray	Medium	033383601014	Year-round	40

\*Optional net with film and handle (D-PACK/NG).



Telephone: 450 454-7515 Toll free: 1866 454-7515

sales@groupevegco.com